Duitkampioenschap (4 vl.)

Union de Baronie - Ray 3 B2000 - Ray Dagfond

Aantal liefhebbers: 129

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 595

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1979.9003
2 1979.9002
3 1939.9075
4 1939.9415
5 1979.9002
6 1950.9206
7 1939.9539
8 1939.9751
9 1977.9101
10 1977.9001
11 1939.9075
12 1935.1531
13 1950.9206
14 1979.0003
15 1939.9539
16 1977.9101
17 1977.9001
18 1979.9003
19 1950.0005
20 1939.9415
21 1950.0005
22 1979.9175
23 1939.9539
24 1939.9075
25 1979.9002
26 1910.1137
27 1977.9101
28 1950.9028
29 1980.0520
30 1977.9001
31 1979.0003
32 1939.9415
33 1939.9415
34 1935.1221
35 1950.9206
36 1935.1557
37 1935.0411
38 1939.0360
39 1939.9539
40 1939.9539
41 1939.9539
42 1935.1557
43 1939.9075
44 1950.9192
45 1977.9001
46 1939.1268
47 1979.9003
48 1950.9192
49 1919.0003
50 1939.9539

HEMERT - OUWERKERK
COMB BRAAD-DE JOODE

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

DAMEN G. & G.

COMB BRAAD-DE JOODE
HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
DONGEN COMB. VAN
GOORBERGH-

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

HOOGKAMER D.E.
HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
F.F. VAN TUIJL
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
DONGEN COMB. VAN
GOORBERGH-
HEMERT - OUWERKERK
A JM GODEFROY
DAMEN G. & G.

A JM GODEFROY
COLIN & FOX
HOOGH & ZN D. DE

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

COMB BRAAD-DE JOODE
GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
DONGEN COMB. VAN
GEBR VAN SETERS
PETER ADMIRAAL
GOORBERGH-

F.F. VAN TUIJL
DAMEN G. & G.
DAMEN G. & G.
SCHILLEMANS ANT.
HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
BRAGT P. VAN
HEIJDE C.J. DE

POEL M. VAN DER
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
BRAGT P. VAN

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

COMB HOPSTAKEN & ZN
GOORBERGH-

BOGERD P.

HEMERT - OUWERKERK
COMB HOPSTAKEN & ZN
INEKE LAUWEN

HOOGH & ZN D. DE

NIEUWENDIJK
WOUDRICHEM
OOSTERHOUT
DORST
WOUDRICHEM
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
TERHEIJDEN
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
RAAMSDONK
WOUDRICHEM
OOSTERHOUT
TERHEIJDEN
BREDA
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONK
DORST
RAAMSDONK
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
WOUDRICHEM
PRINSENBEEK
TERHEIJDEN
RAAMSDONKSVEER
WERKENDAM
BREDA
WOUDRICHEM
DORST
DORST

MADE
RAAMSDONK
MADE

MADE
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT

NL 19-3911119 M
B 19-2110022 M

NL 17-3718523
NL 19-3914721
NL 19-3920298
NL 17-3719990
NL 18-3805842
NL 18-3805121
NL 18-3810678
NL 17-1374615
NL 19-3914713
NL 19-3913046
NL 17-3720022
NL 18-1194396
NL 17-3717341
NL 18-1193786
NL 18-3810578
NL 19-3911132
NL 19-4078738
NL 18-3804591
NL 18-5182762
NL 18-3811037
NL 19-3913872
NL 17-3718492
NL 17-3724103
NL 16-1597564
NL 18-3810684
NL 18-1180261
NL 18-1195313
NL 16-1625798
NL 18-1194375
NL 19-3914769
NL 17-3717489
NL 18-3804412
NL 19-1747210
NL 19-3913072
NL 17-1410864
NL 19-3915024
NL 17-3717402
NL 16-3621914
NL 16-3621866
NL 19-3913067
NL 19-3914693
NL 18-3816034
NL 17-3723307
NL 19-3914511
NL 19-3911107
NL 19-1747219
NL 19-1026496
NL 16-3621847
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3759,79
3711,29
3393,57
3342,15
3334,93
3274,25
3154,98
3152,56
3034,12
2962,87
2781,66
2774,86
2669,73
2585,03
2549,75
2538,44
2532,47
2486,64
2486,52
242484
2420,52
2409,02
2392,85
2354,22
2342,31
2328,75
2290,87
224115
2235,67
2149,62
2140,95
2094,18
2063,90
2037,30
2027,87
2024,64
1989,88
1974,14
1972,90
1949,43
1925,16
1903,71
1896,71
1894,87
1891,29
1885,98
1881,88
1878,23
1846,55
1820,94
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